Unduplicated Count of Paid Providers

SFY 2013-2014
MONTH

Jul-13
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

TOTALS
AVERAGE

Class A

957
947
938
930
921
907
896
897
897
889
897
887

10,963
914

%
Inc/Dec

-0.10%
-1.04%
-0.95%
-0.85%
-0.97%
-1.52%
-1.21%

0.11%

0.00%
-0.89%

0.90%
-1.11%

Class E

14
17
24
27
30
33
27
25
25
23
23
20

288
24

%

Inc/Dec

-39.13%
21.43%
41.18%
12.50%
11.11%
10.00%
-18.18%
-7.41%
0.00%
-8.00%
0.00%

-13.04%

Class R

539
522
512
493
476
470
467
448
444
449
436
425

5,681
473

%
Inc/Dec

0.37%
-3.15%
-1.92%
-3.71%
-3.45%
-1.26%
-0.64%
-4.07%
-0.89%

1.13%
-2.90%
-2.52%

Class U

106
102
96
98
99
100
96
91
88
88
80
74

1,118
93

%
Inc/Dec

0.95%
-3.77%
-5.88%

2.08%

1.02%

1.01%
-4.00%
-5.21%
-3.30%

0.00%
-9.09%
-7.50%

Total
Centers

1,616
1,588
1,570
1,548
1,526
1,510
1,486
1,461
1,454
1,449
1,436
1,406

18,050
1,504

%
Inc/Dec

-0.43%
-1.73%
-1.13%
-1.40%
-1.42%
-1.05%
-1.59%
-1.68%
-0.48%
-0.34%
-0.90%
-2.09%



