Unduplicated Count of Paid Providers SFY 2013-2014

		%		%		%		%	Total	%
MONTH	Class A	Inc/Dec	Class E	Inc/Dec	Class R	Inc/Dec	Class U	Inc/Dec	Centers	Inc/Dec
Jul-13	957	-0.10%	14	-39.13%	539	0.37%	106	0.95%	1,616	-0.43%
August	947	-1.04%	17	21.43%	522	-3.15%	102	-3.77%	1,588	-1.73%
September	938	-0.95%	24	41.18%	512	-1.92%	96	-5.88%	1,570	-1.13%
October	930	-0.85%	27	12.50%	493	-3.71%	98	2.08%	1,548	-1.40%
November	921	-0.97%	30	11.11%	476	-3.45%	99	1.02%	1,526	-1.42%
December	907	-1.52%	33	10.00%	470	-1.26%	100	1.01%	1,510	-1.05%
January	896	-1.21%	27	-18.18%	467	-0.64%	96	-4.00%	1,486	-1.59%
February	897	0.11%	25	-7.41%	448	-4.07%	91	-5.21%	1,461	-1.68%
March	897	0.00%	25	0.00%	444	-0.89%	88	-3.30%	1,454	-0.48%
April	889	-0.89%	23	-8.00%	449	1.13%	88	0.00%	1,449	-0.34%
May	897	0.90%	23	0.00%	436	-2.90%	80	-9.09%	1,436	-0.90%
June	887	-1.11%	20	-13.04%	425	-2.52%	74	-7.50%	1,406	-2.09%
TOTALS	10,963		288		5,681		1,118		18,050	
AVERAGE	914		24		473		93		1,504	